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Website:www.dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org 
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Website:www.dinabandhumahavidyalaya.ac.in 
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This is to inform all students under CBCS system for Admission in 4 Semester (Session: 

January 2024 to June 2024) of regular courses shall have to be deposited their admission fees 

through online by Debit /Credit Card/ Net Banking on & from 26 Feb' 2024 to 15" March 

2024. 
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B.A./B.Sc/B.COM HONS & GEN SEM-IV (JAN TO JUNE'24)FEE CHART 
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DINABANDHUMAHAVIDYALAYA 
EmaillD:info @dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org 
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A ffiliated to West BengalI State University Formerly under University of 

Calcutta Registered under 2(f) &12(B) of U.G.C. Act 1956 

FINAL ADMISSION NOTICE 2023-24.(SEM-IV) 

B.A.(HONOURS) 
B.A.EDUCATION (HONOURS) 
B.A.(GENERAL) 

NAACACCREDITED-2004 

B.A.(GENERAL) WITH PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

B.A.(GENERAL) WITH GEOGRAPHY 

(Honours General) 

B.A. GEOGRAPHY HONOURS WITH POL.SC / ECONOMICS 

B.Sc. GEOGRAPHY HONOURS WITH POL.SC & ANTHROPOLOGY 

STREAM 

B.Sc.MATHMATICS HONOURS WITH PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY OR COMPT.SC 

B.Sc.MATHMATICS HONOURS WITH ECONOMICS & COMPT.SC. 

B.Sc.(HONOURS)BOTANY/ ANTHROPOLOGY/ZOOLOGY 

B.Sc. PURE (GENERAL) 

B.Sc.(HONOURS) PHYSICS/ CHEMISTRY 

B.SC. BIO (GENERAL) 

B.Sc.(HONOURS) COMPUTER SCIENCE 

B.Sc. GEN. WITH GEOGRAPHY 

B.COM(HONOURS) 

BOM(GENERAL) 

(PRINCIPAL) 

Bongaon,North24Parganas 

DINABANDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA 

WestBengal, Pin-743235 

Principal Dinsbendhu Mabevidyalaya 
Bongaon, Norh 24 Pgs. 

SEMESTER--IV 

NASAND 

1170.00 

1320.00 

997.00 

1447.00 

1147.00 

3877.00 

MAMAV, 

4027.00 

1567.00 

1567.00 

2017.00 

2017.00 

5302.00 
1537.00 

1687.00 

1387.00 

1237.00 

1065.00 
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