DINABANDHUMAHAVIDYALAYA

EmailID:<u>info@dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org</u> Website:<u>www.dinabandhumahavidyalaya.org</u>



Bongaon,North24Parganas

WestBengal, Pin-743235

NAACACCREDITED-2004 Affiliated to West Bengal State University Formerly under University of Calcutta Registered under 2(f) &12(B) of U.G.C. Act 1956

FINAL ADMISSION NOTICE 2023-24.(SEM- IV)

(Honours General)

This is to inform all students under <u>CBCS system</u> for Admission in 4th Semester (Session: January 2024 to June 2024) of regular courses shall have to be deposited their admission fees through online by Debit /Credit Card/ Net Banking on & from 26st Feb' 2024 to 15thMarch 2024.

Website: www.dinabandhumahavidyalaya.ac.in

B.A./B.Sc/B.COM HONS & GEN SEM-IV (JAN TO JUNE'24)FEE CHART

SL. NO.	STREAM	SEMESTERIV
1	B.A.(HONOURS)	1170.00
1	B.A.(HONOURS) B.A.EDUCATION (HONOURS)	1320.00
2		997.00
3	B.A.(GENERAL) B.A.(GENERAL) WITH PHYSICAL EDUCATION	1447.00
4	B.A.(GENERAL) WITH GEOGRAPHY	1147.00
5	B.A. (GENERAL) WITH GLOGIWITH B.A. GEOGRAPHY HONOURS WITH POL.SC / ECONOMICS	3877.00
6	B.A. GEOGRAPHY HONOURS WITH POLSC & ANTHROPOLOGY	4027.00
7	B.Sc. GEOGRAPHY HONOURS WITH OLISE & AUTOMISTRY OR COMPT.SC B.Sc.MATHMATICS HONOURS WITH PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY OR COMPT.SC	1567.00
8	B.Sc.MATHMATICS HONOURS WITH FINISIES & COMPT.SC. B.Sc.MATHMATICS HONOURS WITH ECONOMICS & COMPT.SC.	1567.00
9	B.Sc.MATHMATICS HUNDURS WITH LEONOMIES & COMMENDER	2017.00
10	B.Sc.(HONOURS)BOTANY/ ANTHROPOLOGY / ZOOLOGY	2017.00
11	B.Sc.(HONOURS) PHYSICS / CHEMISTRY	5302.00
12	B.Sc.(HONOURS) COMPUTER SCIENCE	1537.00
13	B.Sc. PURE (GENERAL)	1687.00
14	B.Sc. BIO (GENERAL)	1387.00
15	B.Sc. GEN. WITH GEOGRAPHY	1237.00
16	B.COM(HONOURS)	
17	B.COM(GENERAL)	1065.00

20 Arory

(PRINCIPAL) DINABANDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA Principal Dinabandhu Mahavidyalaya Bongaon, North 24 Pgs.

